IK05
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION ENVIRONMENT 1 DIRECT OPTIC INDIRECT OPTIC
Specify NA for Direct fixture
LIGHT SOURCE 3 CRI
V2SEALP WET
V2SEALP -
Via 2" Seal
Pendant

luminaires can be used to create continuous, unbroken lines of light. See separate
spec sheets for patterns and other available mountings.
Order Guide
IMPORTANT:
Fixture must
be installed
with direct lens
facing down.
VIA 2 SEAL
1 / 16
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA2SEAL-PENDANT-TW-SPEC-REV3 September 2, 2022
VIA WEATHER SERIES
PENDANT
DIRECT, DIRECT/INDIRECT
CHROMAWERX - SOLA AND DUO
WELLWELL
Project:
Type:
MOUNTING
STS - Stem, standard
Ø5" for power canopy
Ø5" for non-power
Canopies are white
Stem finish is the same color as fixture
Stem length is 18"
Stem is not field adjustable
Custom
Standard
For a standard mounting, please refer to the information below.
MOUNTING
STC( )
NON-POWER CANOPY SIZE STEM LENGTH CANOPY FINISH STEM COLOR OPTIONS
STC 5NPC - Ø5" non-power canopy 18 - 18"
36 - 36"
# 1 - Specify length in inches
1  Minimum length is 6". Maximum length
is 72". Stem is not field adjustable.
W - White
AL - Aluminum
B - Black
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
STW - White
STAL - Aluminum
STB - Black
STCF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
SLS - Sloped ceiling for stem
NA - None
Stem
Example: STC(5NPC-36-W-STW-SLS)For a custom mounting, specify the options in the parentheses.
Pendant Mounting Code
VIA 2 SEAL
2 / 16
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA2SEAL-PENDANT-TW-SPEC-REV3 September 2, 2022
VIA WEATHER SERIES
PENDANT
DIRECT, DIRECT/INDIRECT
CHROMAWERX - SOLA AND DUO
WELLWELL
EPDO ASDO